
CONCRETE FOOTING -
SEE STRUCTURAL DWGS

8" CMU FOUNDATION WALL -
SEE STRUCTURAL DWGS

LVL OR PLYWOOD
RIM BOARD

EIFS - SEE ELEVATIONS

1 HR RATED FLOOR ASSEMBLY-
UL# L579 SEE SHEET A-004

4" CONC. SLAB ON GRADE

MIN. R-13 BATT INSULATION

PTAC

1HR RATED ROOF
ASSEMBLY- UL P522

WINDOW HEADER; SEE
STRUCTURAL DWGS

PTAC

APPROX. GRADE

PTAC

ALUM. FRAMED WINDOW
W/ LOUVER

3/4" GYPCRETE TOPPING OVER
3/4" PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR
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STONE VENEER;
SEE ELEVATIONS

(2) LAYERS WEATHER
BARRIER OVER 1/2"

EXTERIOR SHEATHING

FLASHING OVER AND BEHIND
EIFS TRANSITION; SEE DETAILS

R-10 UNDER SLAB
PERIMETER INSULATION

RIGID INSULATION AND EPDM ROOFING MATERIAL,
SLOPE TO DRAIN MIN. 1/4" PER FOOT
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A-801

1

A-801

4

THICKENED SLAB AT
INTERIOR BEARING WALLS;
SEE STRUCT. DWGS

1HR RATED INTERIOR BEARING
WALL ASSEMBLY - UL U311

1HR RATED ROOF
ASSEMBLY - UL P522

NOTCHED TRUSS FOR
2 X 12 LEDGER

RATED GWB MEMBRANE
TO BE CONTINUOUS
ABOVE DROPPED CEILING

PLENUM

PLENUM

PLENUM

DROPPED CEILING;
SEE RCPs

1HR RATED FLOOR
ASSEMBLY - UL# L579
SEE SHEET A-004

1HR RATED FLOOR
ASSEMBLY - UL# L516

SEE SHEET A-004

RIGID INSULATION AND EPDM
ROOFING MATERIAL; SLOPE TO
DRAIN, MIN. 1/4" PER FOOT

A-800

1

A-802

1

CONCRETE FOOTING -
SEE STRUCTURAL DWGS

8" CMU FOUNDATION WALL - SEE
STRUCTURAL DWGS

LVL OR PLYWOOD
RIM BOARD

PTAC

WINDOW HEADER; SEE
STRUCTURAL DWGS

PTAC

APPROX. GRADE

PTAC

ALUM. FRAMED WINDOW
W/ LOUVER
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.
8
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(2) LAYERS WEATHER
BARRIER OVER 1/2"
EXTERIOR SHEATHING

FLASHING OVER AND BEHIND
EIFS TRANSITION; SEE DETAILS

R-10 UNDER SLAB
PERIMETER INSULATION
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2x4 KICKER @ 16" O.C.

METAL COPING
AND DRIP EDGE

EIFS
CORNICE

MODULAR
UPLIGHT

1 HR RATED FLOOR ASSEMBLY-
UL# L579 SEE SHEET A-004

1HR RATED ROOF
ASSEMBLY- UL P522

4" CONC. SLAB ON GRADE

8
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"

8
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" 
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.

STONE VENEER

TRUSS BEARING
ON FURRED WALL;
SEE DETAILS

REFER TO FRAMING
DWGS FOR LAUNDRY
CHUTE LOCATION

2
' -

 4
"

2' - 0"

ELEVATOR SHAFT CAP;
UL# P943

APPLY WATERPROOFING TO
ALL UNDER GRADE WALLS

TAPER INSULATION TO DRAIN;
REFER TO ROOF PLAN

---

-

4TH FLOOR

33' - 0"

2x4 KICKER @ 16" o.c.

METAL COPING
AND DRIP EDGE

3RD FLOOR

22' - 8"

UL L579 - 1 HR RATED
FLOOR ASSEMBLY

1ST FLOOR

0' - 0"

COPING: BACK SLOPING 1/2" MIN.
PROVIDE HIDDEN SPLICE PLATE

AT ALL JOINTS AND SEAL

AUTO DOOR

A-801

2

AUTO DOOR

LOW SIDE ROOF DECK

43' - 4"

ROOF DRAIN

EIFS FACING; SEE ELEVATIONS

ALUM FRAMED WINDOW AND LOUVER

PTAC UNIT

EXTERIOR PAVING

STEEL BEAM; SEE
STRUCT. DWGS

EPDM ROOFING MATERIAL OVER
TAPERED INSULATION TO DRAIN

3/4" TOPPING OVER
SUBFLOOR

EIFS CORNICE

HOTEL SIGNAGE
JUNCTION BOX; SEE
ELECT. DWGS

A-800

4

A-801

3

CONCRETE FOOTING -
SEE STRUCTURAL DWGS

8" CMU FOUNDATION WALL -
SEE STRUCTURAL DWGS

4" CONC. SLAB ON GRADE

B/ FOOTING

-3' - 6"

R-10 UNDER SLAB
PERIMETER INSULATION

2ND FLOOR

12' - 4"

TRUSS BEARING

FLASHING OVER AND BEHIND
EIFS TRANSITION; SEE DETAILS

UL L579 - 1 HR RATED
FLOOR ASSEMBLY

TRUSS BEARING

PTAC

TRUSS BEARING

UL L579 - 1 HR RATED
FLOOR ASSEMBLY

PTAC

TRUSS BEARING

PTAC

1HR RATED ROOF
ASSEMBLY- UL P522

RIGID INSULATION AND EPDM
ROOFING MATERIAL, SLOPE TO
DRAIN MIN. 1/4" PER FOOT
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2
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2' - 0"

 MODULAR UPLIGHT

HEADER TRIM; TYP. ABOVE
OPENINGS IN STONE VENEER

STONE VENEER

1273 Washington Pike, Bridgeville, PA 15017
t.  412.257.9010
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 1/2" = 1'-0"

Wall Sections

A-600

Stanton Hospitality LLC

Hampton Inn & Suites

New Stanton, PA 15672

16-018

Issued for Permit

08.05.2016

52 Blueberry Lane,
Grove City, PA 16127

 1/2" = 1'-0"2
Typical Exterior Wall Section

 1/2" = 1'-0"3
Wall Section - Thru Corridor

 1/2" = 1'-0"4
Wall Section - Rear Wall

 1/2" = 1'-0"1
Wall Section - Vestibule


